

**06.02.2026**  
Court No.25  
D/L No.13-14  
S. Gayen

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**WPA 17878 of 2025**

**CAN 1 of 2025**

**CAN 2 of 2025**

**CAN 3 of 2026**

**Debasish Bhattacharjee**

**Versus**

**The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

**with**

**WPA 7563 of 2025**

**Shri Simanta Bhattacharjee**

**Versus**

**The West Bengal Pharmacy Council (WBPC)**

**& Ors.**

Mr. Anindya Lahiri, Sr. Adv.

...for the Petitioner  
in WPA 17878 of 2025

Mr. Atindra Chowdhury

...for the Petitioner in  
WPA 7563 of 2025 and Applicant in  
CAN 3 of 2026

Mr. Pavashar Baidya

Mr. Sham Banerjee

...for the WBPC

List the matters on 9<sup>th</sup> February, 2026 as 'Urgent Motion'.

***(Krishna Rao, J.)***